US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

TO:
Office of Engineering Technology
Federal Communications Commission
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046

US Agent for Service of Process:

Company Name: Bellesa Enterprises US Inc.

FRN:0033554361

Contact Name: Nikki Hoppenheim

Address:22647 Ventura Blvd #183, Woodland Hills, CA 91364

Telephone No: 1-514-928-6491 Email: alice@szfoxtoys.com

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of Bellesa Enterprises US Inc.

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Applicant:

Company name: Bellesa Enterprises US Inc.

Product Description:AirVibe Pro

Grantee code:2BALQ FCC ID:2BALQ-SKU-BEL066

Contact Name:Nikki Hoppenheim

Address: 22647 Ventura Blvd #183, Woodland Hills, CA 91364

Telephone No:1-514-928-6491 Email:alice@szfoxtoys.com

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

This Agreement is valid for permanment.

Date: 2023/03/07

Applicant's Name:	US Agent for Service of Process's Name:
Nikki Hoppenheim	Nikki Hoppenheim
Title:manager	Title: manager
Signature	Signature
NJAHAH P	North life